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Price
120.20 CHF
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.50% (-0.60)

CH1338987303
ISN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

1,181 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

120.20 CHF (47)
120.60 CHF (128)
122.00 CHF
122.00 CHF
120.00 CHF
120.80 CHF
120.740458 CHF
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1338987303&ID_NOTATION=130198124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1338987303&ID_NOTATION=130198124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33a60864343d1ef4f48df6edb9794a88d8dace08ec97b337518af73945ad7a99&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f66e686bad9fa4a1&time=1721490072&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c4cb6a84c8a5d21ef78b01fb7d10811e235b1840963d342efe4ed113151615b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0617205d648520755&time=1721490072&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cf20931a9e9a57da448d67e867184983a1d5f35a6d6cfab0650cc00a06dc78e&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52c8f59fec5445f64&time=1721490072&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96610a2b3d12b5993510ad0e403344c81e90ac345083e13837bbd83379af7ed6&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8a94ec6ae2df71674&time=1721490072&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=691c49b96a0f878eaca0abb427e56c2371a729d1f3bac1e10978c255c96cfc6d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94f22e856d5baaa54&time=1721490072&tool=RSC

INTERSHOP HOLDING AG

Details

2024/07/19 17:18:24

Price
120.20 CHF

Difference ©  -0.50% (-0.60)

General attributes

ISIN CH1338987303
Symbol ISN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,181 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 120.20 CHF (47)
Ask (Ask size) 120.60 CHF (128)
Open 122.00 CHF
High 122.00 CHF
Low 120.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 120.80 CHF
VWAP 120.740458 CHF
Volume (pcs) 393
Trading volume 47,451.00
Number of trades 85
Last size 4

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.79% +1.68% -3.36%
Perf (abs.) -2.20 +2.00 -4.20
Beta -0.09 0.14 0.28

Volatility 29.92 22.54 20.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 121.60 CHF (2,924)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 118.48 CHF (4,554)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 122.14 CHF (6,137)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 121.70 CHF (5,387)
YTD High | date 130.20 CHF (2024/03/28)
YTD Low | date 112.60 CHF (2024/06/14)
52 Weeks High | date 130.20 CHF (2024/03/28)
52 Weeks Low | date 112.60 CHF (2024/06/14)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss 2024/07/ 17:18 120.20 CHF  0.05 35
Exchange 19
London Stock 2024/01/ 17:40 3,100.00 CHF 0.04 1
Exchange 31
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:43 449.50 EUR  0.00 2
28
FINRA other OTC - - - 0.00 -
Issues
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=130198124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=130283251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381169325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381169325

INTERSHOP HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Eintershop

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Andreas Wirz Member of Executive Christoph Member of the
contcipeais Committee Nater administrative board
Carole Nageli Member of Executive Kurt Ritz Member of the
INTERSHOP HOLDING AG Committee administrative board
o lan Keeble Member of Executive Ernst Chairman of the
Puls 5, Giessereistrasse 18 - 8005 Zirich Committee Schaufelberger administrative boar
Telefon: +41-44-544-10-00 Marc Essig Member of Executive
Fax: +41-44-544-10-01 Committee
o : Mireille Member of Executive
E-mail: info@intershop.ch
il info@i P Lehmann Committee

Thomas Kaul Member of Executive
Committee
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